## **BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL**

## 2015-2016 Student Enrollment Fee Sheet

(High School Sports Participation Fees are listed on an additional sheet)
PRESS FIRMLY - PLEASE PRINT.

PARENT/GUARDIAN Nan	ne:	
Address:	City:	ZipCode:
Cell/HomePhone:	WorkPhone:	
	Student Informati	on
Student First, Last Name:		Grade:
<ol> <li>Enrollment Fee         Grades 9-11         Grades 12</li> <li>Technology Fee         (\$75/\$50/\$25 Fee</li> <li>Lunch/Breakfast d</li> </ol>	based upon Reduced or Fro leposit	\$100 \$110 \$ ee fees status) \$
	ion* \$30 per activity Forensics	
<ol> <li>Participation* Total (from x's above) x \$30</li> <li>Marching Band Fee</li> <li>Yearbook (Optional BHS purchase)</li> <li>Post Prom (Optional BHS purchase Grades 11-12)</li> <li>TOTAL FOR BHS STUDENT (High School Sports Participation Fees are listed on an additional participation for the state of the state o</li></ol>		\$ 50 \$ 45 \$ 30 T \$
After August 7th, a \$5 per Parents have the option to using a Check, or using o For in person payments build	ENROLL EARLY AND SAVE!  r student fee will apply to reture to pay student fees in person we inline enrollment with a Credit ding addresses can be found at we line payments: Visa, Master Card o	vith Cash, by mailing or in person Card. www.buhlerschools.org
Payments may be mad (Accepted Credit Cards: <i>OR</i> Visit the school office	ent day is August 6, 2015 at Praide in person with, Cash, Check (Visa, Master Card or Discover)  your child will attend <u>before</u> August Cash, or check.	or Credit Card.
BIIL	USD 313	☐ Cash ☐ Check #

☐ CC Visa MC Discover